9/13/2020

Audio Concepts Fresno 7th Annual Bassing Out for Heros

IdBL
Class
Trunk/Pickup 2

HV/SUV/Minivan 2

HV/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced 2

Bass Boxing
Class

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Middleweight

Specialty

Place

N =

00 NO UV A WN

Place
1

Member ID
20206061
20206062

20206063
20206064
20206065

20206066

20206075
20195179

20206067
20206068
20206069
20206070
20206071
20206073
20206072
20206074

Member ID

20206076

20206071
20206069

20206077

Name
Jonathan Jiang
Michael Aragon

Jared
The Loudest Vato
Justin Jurecka

Savage Built Performance

Lottaloud Cey
Jake Bridges

Wyatt Gray
Juice Boy
Bobby Bishop
Joe Vargas
Nick M

D2p Jay

Jacob Guerreo
Jack

Name

Michael Ruiz

Nick M
Bobby Bishop

SPL Syndicate Peyton

Score
142.1
140.1

149.9
148.1
148

141.3

138.1
136.5

154.9
153.5
151.5
150.2
149.7
146.4
146.4
146.1

Qualifying

136.2

146.5
148.4

139.9

Round 1

146.7
141.0

Round2 Round3 Average

149
147.6

145.2 146.9667
146.3 144.9667



