9/13/2020 Audio Concepts Fresno 7th Annual Bassing Out for Heros

1

20206077

Specialty

IdBL								
Class	Place	Member ID	Name	Score				
Trunk/Pickup 2	1	20206061	Jonathan Jiang	142.1				
	2	20206062	Michael Aragon	140.1				
LD//CLD//Adiations 2	4	20205052	town d	440.0				
HV/SUV/Minivan 2	1	20206063	Jared	149.9				
	2	20206064	The Loudest Vato	148.1				
	3	20206065	Justin Jurecka	148				
HV/SUV/Minivan 3	1	20206066	Savage Built Performance	141.3				
Advanced No Wall 1	1	20206075	Lottaloud Cey	138.1				
	2	20195179	Jake Bridges	136.5				
Advanced 2	1	20206067	Wyatt Gray	154.9				
	2	20206068	Juice Boy	153.5				
	3	20206069	Bobby Bishop	151.5				
	4	20206070	Joe Vargas	150.2				
	5	20206071	Nick M	149.7				
	6	20206073	D2p Jay	146.4				
	7	20206072	Jacob Guerreo	146.4				
	8	20206074	Jack	146.1				
Bass Boxing								
Class	Place	Member ID	Name	Qualifying	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Average
Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup	1	20206076	Michael Ruiz	136.2				
Middleweight	1	20206071	Nick M	146.5	146.7	149	145.2	146.9667
	2	20206069	Bobby Bishop	148.4	141.0	147.6	146.3	144.9667

**SPL Syndicate Peyton** 

139.9